Googol Technology   Control & network factories of the future
Copyright 2006                            Googol Technology (HK) Ltd                   All Right reserved           -1-
Magnetic Levitation System
Overview
The Magnetic Levitation System (MLS) is composed of an LED light
source, an electromagnet, an optoelectronic sensor, amplifier module,
an analogue control module, data acquisition card, and a steel ball, etc.
Its structure is simple, yet the control effect is very intuitionistic and

¾ Analogue sampling channel voltage range selectable
(±10V，±5V，±2.5，±1.25V，±0.625)
Ordering Guide
Model Number Model Name Description
GML1001 Magnetic
Levitation
System
¾ MLS main body
¾ Data acquisition card
¾ Googol SIMULINK software experiment platform
¾ Analogue control module (Optional)
GOOGOL TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
RM 3639, ANNEX BLDG, HKUST
CLEAR WATER BAY, KLN, HK
TEL: +852 2358 1033
FAX: +852 2719 8399
EMAIL: SALES@GOOGOLTECH.COM (PRODUCTS ENQUIRY)
WEBSITE: HTTP://WWW.GOOGOLTECH.COM.HK
GOOGOL TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
RM 3639, ANNEX BLDG, HKUST
CLEAR WATER BAY, KLN, HK
TEL: +852 2358 1033
FAX: +852 2719 8399
EMAIL: SALES@GOOGOLTECH.COM (PRODUCTS ENQUIRY)
WEBSITE: HTTP://WWW.GOOGOLTECH.COM.HK
USER
Stamp